
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

K-1109. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 08:30 — 11:00 Algorithms and Data Structures  B23-205  Kochanov M.B.
Mon, 23 Dec 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B22-403  Mihaylova A.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Scientific Seminar  M23-201  Kutukov A.A., Kudryashov N.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT EN Nonlinear Mathematical Models  M24-201, M24-205  Kutukov A.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B22-602, B22-604  Klimanov S.G.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Numerical Theory of Information And Coding  M24-207  Korotkov E.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Symbolic Sequences And Analysis Methods  M24-201  Korotkov E.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Game Theory and Operations Research  B21-205  Kryanev A.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B22-102  Borodina A.G.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B22-201, B22-202, B22-212  Borodina A.G.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Complex Analysis: Further Development  B22-205, B22-215  Klimanov S.G.
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Functional Analysis (Operator Theory)  B21-205, B21-215, B21-221

 Shilnikov K.E.
Sat, 28 Dec 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B22-203, B22-204  Golofaev M.A.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S22-101  Golofaev M.A.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Nonlinear Mathematical Models  M24-201, M24-205  Kudryashov N.A.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Workshop: obtaining professional skills and experience of professional activities

(scientific practice)  A21-204
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Seminar  M23-201  Kutukov A.A., Kudryashov N.A.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods for Problem Solving on Non-Orthogonal Grids  M24-201

 Shilnikov K.E.
Tue, 21 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Complex Analysis: Further Development  B22-205, B22-215  Klimanov S.G.
Wed, 22 Jan 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Approbation of scientific results  A22-204, A22-205
Wed, 22 Jan 14:30 — 16:05 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-204, A22-205
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Symbolic Sequences And Analysis Methods  M24-201  Korotkov E.V.
Thu, 23 Jan 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Approbation of scientific results  A23-204, A23-205
Thu, 23 Jan 16:15 — 17:50 Research activities and thesis preparation  A23-204, A23-205


